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Table 1 - Poule 1

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 CHERMANNE Eddy  / BAUDELET Julien C1

2 GASPARD Alain  / MODANESE Franco A1

3 DETHYSE Jean-Luc  / GEORIS Christian BL2

4 BOUILLON Françoise  / GUILLERY Serge MSM3

5 VAN VLAENDER Marc  / VAN NIEUWENBORGH M BL6

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 6 11 / 5 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 6 11 / 6 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 3 11 / 8 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 4 11 / 7 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 8 / 11 10 / 12 0 2 3
6 4 5 3 11 / 13 7 / 11 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 11 / 7 7 / 11 12 / 10 2 1 2
8 1 5 3 11 / 5 11 / 6 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 4 12 / 14 11 / 6 2 1 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 8 10 / 12 9 / 11 1 2 2

1 GASPARD Alain  / MODANESE Franco A1

2 DETHYSE Jean-Luc  / GEORIS Christian BL2

3 CHERMANNE Eddy / BAUDELET Julien C1

4 VAN VLAENDER Marc / VAN NIEUWENBORGH M BL6

5 BOUILLON Françoise / GUILLERY Serge MSM3

3 2
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Rencontres Résultats Score

Victoires Classement
2 3

4 1

0 5

1 4

Classement final
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Table 2 - Poule 2

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 FERRACANI Giuseppe / D'AMICO Erminio C2

2 GERMAIN Charles / PODDA Térésa C7

3 COULON Jacques / GERARD Pierre BL1

4 ROMMELEARE Alain / GRAMME Jean-Pierre W3

5 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C9

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 13 5 / 11 0 2 4
2 3 5 4 7 / 11 11 / 7 8 / 11 1 2 5
3 1 4 2 9 / 11 11 / 4 11 / 3 2 1 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 13 9 / 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 5 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 3
6 4 5 3 3 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 10 / 12 6 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 5 / 11 11 / 3 11 / 6 2 1 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 4 11 / 5 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 7 11 / 9 2 0 1

1 COULON Jacques / GERARD Pierre BL1

2 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C9

3 FERRACANI Giuseppe / D'AMICO Erminio C2

4 ROMMELEARE Alain / GRAMME Jean-Pierre W3

5 GERMAIN Charles / PODDA Térésa C7

Victoires Classement

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Masters 18/03/2025

1 4

3 2

3 3

0 5

3 1

Classement final

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 3 - Poule 3

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 CAPUZZO Max / HAINAUT Philippe C3

2 MISSON Philippe / CHAMPAGNE Claude C6

3 LORAND Robert / WEETS Jean Pierre        MSM4

4 COENEN Alain / MARCHETTO Vitto         MSM1

5 SANTORO Filippo / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 6 11 / 9 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 8 9 / 11 3 / 11 1 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 / 2 13 / 11 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 8 16 / 18 11 / 3 2 1 2
5 1 3 5 11 / 5 11 / 7 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 6 / 11 4 / 11 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 11 / 3 11 / 6 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 7 / 11 11 / 5 11 / 6 2 1 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 7 7 / 11 11 / 3 2 1 3

10 1 2 5 10 / 12 9 / 11 0 2 2

1 MISSON Philippe / CHAMPAGNE Claude C6

2 CAPUZZO Max / HAINAUT Philippe C3

3 SANTORO Filippo / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

4 LORAND Robert / WEETS Jean Pierre        MSM4

5 COENEN Alain / MARCHETTO Vitto         MSM1
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4 1

1 4

0 5

Victoires Classement
3 2

Classement final

2 3

Rencontres Résultats Score
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Table 4 - Poule 4

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 HINANT Luc / BOUSMANS André C4

2 RIMBAUT Patrick / MARBAISE Jean Paul C5

3 ROBERT Alfred / PETROZZINO Angelo A2

4 PARUBAJ Alex / LEFEBVRE Marc BL5

5 SOREL Michèle / VANDERLINDEN Didier BL4

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 4 11 / 8 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 3 / 11 7 / 11 0 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 / 7 11 / 7 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 5 11 / 8 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 11 / 3 11 / 5 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 8 / 11 11 / 3 11 / 13 1 2 5
7 2 3 4 11 / 3 11 / 7 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 8 / 11 11 / 8 11 / 6 2 1 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 5 3 / 11 5 / 11 1 2 4

10 1 2 5 10 / 12 8 / 11 0 2 2

1 RIMBAUT Patrick / MARBAISE Jean Paul C5

2 HINANT Luc / BOUSMANS André C4

3 SOREL Michèle / VANDERLINDEN Didier BL4

4 PARUBAJ Alex / LEFEBVRE Marc BL5

5 ROBERT Alfred / PETROZZINO Angelo A2

3 2

4 1

0 5

1 4

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Masters 18/03/2025

Victoires

Classement final

2 3

Rencontres Résultats Score


